
Score - Period 1
event: Mistletoe Mayhem Bout
date: 12/13/2008

Jam Jammer / (Pivot) 1 2 3 4 5
1 49 Killa Magilla 3 3
2 47 Frost*Sting 4 7 Points LEAD

3 49 Killa Magilla L 4 11 41 27 5

4 41 JENetically EVIL NL 1 12 43 11 3

5 43 Divine Chaos L 5 17 47 18 2

6 41 JENetically EVIL NL 0 17 49 45 7

7 49 Killa Magilla NL 0 17
8 41 JENetically EVIL L 3 20
9 41 JENetically EVIL 0 20

10 49 Killa Magilla L 0 20
11 41 JENetically EVIL 4 24
12 43 Divine Chaos L 4 28
13 47 Frost*Sting L 6 34
14 49 Killa Magilla 4 38
15 41 JENetically EVIL 0 38
16 41 JENetically EVIL 1 39
17 43 Divine Chaos L 2 41
18 47 Frost*Sting NL 0 41
19 49 Killa Magilla INC ? 0 41

If Pivot Handoff occurs:  Add Pivot name to name column; circle pivot's first pass Period 1 Total: 41
First ("Qualifying") Pass column:    "L" = lead jammer   "NL" = completed (not lead)   "inc" = not completed

Score - Period 2
event: Mistletoe Mayhem Bout vs.

date: 12/13/2008

41

Jam Jammer / (Pivot) 1 2 3 4 5

1 49 Killa Magilla L 10 51
2 41 JENetically EVIL L 5 56
3 49 Killa Magilla L 3 59
4 41 JENetically EVIL L 4 63
5 49 Killa Magilla L 2 65
6 41 JENetically EVIL L 1 66
7 49 Killa Magilla L 4 70
8 41 Frost*Sting L 5 75
9 41 JENetically EVIL 75

10 49 Killa Magilla 2 77
11 41 JENetically EVIL NL 4 81
12 47 Frost*Sting 1 82
13 49 Killa Magilla 4 86
14 41 JENetically EVIL L 5 91
15 49 Killa Magilla 91
16 No Jammer 0 91
17 49 Killa Magilla 3 94
18 41 JENetically EVIL 5 99
19 47 Frost*Sting L 4 103
20 41 JENetically EVIL 4 107

If Pivot Handoff occurs:  Add Pivot name to name column; circle pivot's first pass Final Score: 107
First ("Qualifying") Pass column:    "L" = lead jammer   "NL" = completed (not lead)   "inc" = not completed
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